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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
9. O Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 32)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Light and shade10. 0 Devotions: Very Rev. T. H.Roseveare
10.20 For My Lady: "Mr. Thun-der"
11. 0 Health in the Home: "Petsare nice but... ."1.6 Morning melodies41.15 Music While You Work
412. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. Musical snapshots2.30 Classical music
3.30 Connoisseur’s Diary3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Light music ~

4.45 Children’s session: "The
Sky Blue Falcon"
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)7. 0 Back to Mufti: Housing7.15 Talk by the Gardening Ex-pert
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"Barbara at Home: Rain fromHeaven"
7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say8.0 "Spotlight": Felix Mendels-sohn and His Hawaiian Seren-aders
8.15 "First Flights’: A pro-gramme featuring Arthur Askey,Richard Murdoch, Billy Cottonand His Band and Cadets of theAir Training Corps8.44 "The Woman Without aName"
3.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree! and Commentary9.25 Vera Lynn,"There’s a Ship Rolling Home"
(Kennedy)9.30 Fashions in Melody: Studioprogramme by the Dance Orch-estra
710. 0 Personal Album, featuringJoe Stafford (U.S.A. programme)10.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Boys Overseas10.45 Harry James Show (U.S.A.programme)
11, 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LUNZ2S AS EREANDeeeeee

°o

5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7. 0 After dinner music8. 0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMMEFritz Kreisler (violin) and theLondon Philharmonic Orchestra,Concerto in D Major, Op. 61(Beethoven)
8.44 The Queen’s Hall Orches-
tra, Variations on a theme of
Hayan (St. Anthony’s Chorale)(Brahms)
9. 1 The Philadelphia Orches-tra, Symphony No. 3 in A Minor,Op. 44 (Rachmaninoff)9.37 Viadimir Rosing (tenor)9.41 The Boston SymphonyOrchestra, "Lieutenant Kije"
(Prokofieff) >

410. O Jn lighter vein10.30 Close downZIM
6. 0-8.0 a.m. News: First Call:Time
12. 0-5.15 p.m. News: A.E.S.
Matinee: Guy Lombardo: Jubilee5.45 Spotlight Bands6. 0-7.0 Information, Please!:Amos and Andy7. 0-9.15 News: Mail Call:
Double Feature: Basin Street
9.15-11.0 Make-believe Ballroom

2 Y 570 ke. 526m.a(if Parliament is broadcast, 2¥Cwiil transmit this programme)
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45a.m. London
News
6.16 Breakfast session
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 32)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

9.32 Morning Star
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.28 1010.30 Time signals
10.25 Quiet Interlude
10.40 For My Lady: World
Famous Orchestras: San Fran-
cisco Symphony
11.0 "Those Were the Days":A School that Was’: A talk
prepared by Cecil Hull
11.15 Reserved
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Classical Hour8.0 Feature Time
3.28 to 3.30 Time signals
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 "Grand City"
4.15 Variety
4.45 Children’s session: Ethel
Mackay’s programme: "TheGondoliers"
5.45 Dinner music by the NBSLight Orchestra (6.15, LONDONNEWS)
7. 0 Back to Mufti: Housing
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Shirley Welch (pianist),"Berceuse" (Chopin), "TheButterfly" (Grieg), "Island
Spell" (Ireland), "The Danceof the Gnomes" (Liszt) (AStudio Recital)
7.45 What the American Come
mentators Say8.0 The Wellington Harmonic
Society. Conductor: H. TempleWhite (Concert from the Town
Hall concert chamber)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.30 NeW Zealand News for
the Pacific Islands»
9.40 Music by Vaughan Wil-liams: The second of a series
of NBS programmes
10.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Boys Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

2Y7G WELLINGTON840 ke. 357 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
© Dinner music
7. After dinner music
8. 0 "Stage Door Canteen"8.30 Variety
9. 0 More variety9.45 Light concert10.45 Close down

[BY WeeLmeran
7. Op.m. Rhythm in Retrospect7.20 ‘Pride and Prejudice"7.40 Fanfare8.0 "The Clue of the Silver
Key," by Edgar Wallace8.25 Musical Digest8. 2 "The Famous Match," byNat Gould
9.30 Night Club, featuring TonyPastor in ‘Spotlight Band,"and Liz Tilton in "Personal
Album"’40.0 Close down

7, Op.m. Musica! programme8. 0 Concert session
8.30 "The Man Behind theGun" (U.S.A. programme)9.0 Big Ben Chimes9. 1 Concert session, continued10. 0 Close down

2N/ NAPIER
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7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Correspondence School ses-sion (see page 32)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Rhythm in Retrospect

5.45 "David and Dawn in
Fairyland"
6. 0 Starlight: Frances Day
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical programme
6.45 Station announcements
"Every Walk of Life"
7. 0 Back to Mufti: Housing
7.15 After dinner music
7.30 John Charles Thomas
(baritone).
7,45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8, 0 Interlude
8.6 "Adventure"
8.30 Light Symphony Orches-
tra, "Joyousness" (Wood), "ForYour Delight" (Coates)
8.38 From the Studio: Rachel
Schofield (mezzo = soprano),"Listen, Mary!" (Brahe), "Shipsof Arcady"’ (Head), "Boat Sonz’’
(Ware), "Garden of Happiness(Wood)
8,50 Albert Sandler Trio, "Skye
Boat Song" (Boulton), "The
Canary" (Poliakin), "Jealousy"
(Gade) x
9. 9 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 "Mr. Jones Goes to War"
(U.S.A. programme)
10. 0 Close down

FeyAN BE,920 ke, 327 m.
7. Op.m. Famous. Names: TheBrontes (BBC programme)
7.15 Light popular music
7.44 "The Seasons: Summer in
England’
8. 0 Musical Comedy selections
8.30 Intermission: The BRC
Variety Orchestra, Stephen
Manton (vocalist)
9.18 "Dad and Daye"
9.30 Dance music
10, 0 Close down

[Be) ssbonne
7. Op.m. You 'Say-We Play7.15 "When Dreams Come True"
9.15

, "Mystery of DarringtonHall’
10. 0 Close down

SA ers
pS.0, 7.0,7.45,8.45 a.m. Londonews9.0 Correspondence School ses-sion (see page 32)9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Music While You Work
10.10 For My Lady: "Pride andPrejudice"’
10.30 Devotional Service
10.55 Health in the Home: ‘"‘Psy-
chology
of Feeding"

11. Light music
12. ° Lunch music (12,15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Music While. You Work
2.30 Home Front Talk245 Film Tunes3.0 Classical Hour4.0 "Four Hands in Harmony":
Clive Richardson and Tony
Lowry in duets for two pianos
(BBC programme)415 Melody Time445 Children’s session
6.45 Dinner music (6.15; LON-DON NEWS
7. 0 Back to Mufti: Houston7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Dad and Daye"
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Radio ~ "Crime Con-
scious"
8.25 "The Tune Parade,"* fea-turing Martin Winiata and his
Music, with Coral Cummins and
Allen Wellbrock, (A Studio pre-sentation)45 "The Green Cross Mys-tery": Further Adventures of
Gus Gray

8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Geraldo and his Orchestra,"That Girl from Paris" (Hey-
mann)
9.29 From the Studio: VeraMartin (contralto): Song Pic-tur€és by May Brahe,"I Passed by" Your Window,""Heart of the Night," "To a

:

Miniature," "Dawn Song," "The
_

Little People"
9.41 Geraldo and his Orchestra,

|
"Shalt We Dance?" (Gershwin)9.50 Dance music
10.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Boys Overseas
10.45 Dance music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SY CHRISTCHURCH00 kc, 250 m.

5. Op.m. Early evening music
6. 0 Concert Time
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC: ProArte Quartet, with Alfred Hob-
day, Quintet’ in D Major (Moz-art)
8.23 Franz Volker (tenor)
8.26 A. Cortot (piano) and J.Thibaud (violin), Sonata No. 9%in A Major, Op, 47 ("TheKreutzer’) (Beethoven)
9. 1 Busch Quartet, Quartetin F Minor, Op, 95 (Beethoven)
9.20™ Ethel Bartlett and Rae
Robertson, Sonata for Two
Pianos (Bax)
9.42 Two Songs by Delius9.46 Grinke Trio, PhantasieTrio in A Minor (ireland)
10. O Bright Concert
10.30 Close down

[Sze SReMgura
7.0, 7,45, 8.45 a.m, London News9.0 Correspondence School ses-sion (see page 32)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 A.C.E. Talk; "Preserving
Foods by Dehydration"
10. 0 Devotional Service
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)8.0 Classical programme
3.30 Variety4.0 "In Ben Boyd’s Day’
4.15 From Langworth Studios
4.30 These were popular
5. 0 "Christmas on the Moon"
5.45 Dinner music6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.40 Sol Hoopii and his Hawa!-
ian Quartet
6.46 America Talks to New
Zealand7. 0 Back to Mufti: Housing7.145 -"The Red Streak"
7.30 Music of the _ People,Love Songs
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Highlights from Opera
8.16 "Deep Sea Treasure: The
Royal Naval Divers’ (BBC pro-
gramme)
8.30 The Stage Presents (BBC
Show)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 NewsSreel and Cosndnentery
98.25 BBC Scottish Variety Or-
ehestra
10. 0 Close down

4} Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. LondonNews
98. 0 Correspondence School ses-sion (see page 32)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
He Music While You Workee "Cooking by Gas": Talk byM. B. Brown

10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady: Famous Plia-nists: Mark Hambourg, Russia12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Famous Orchestras
2.380 Music While You Work
3. 0 Harmony and Humour
3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Cafe music
4.45 Children’s session: BigBrother Bill
5.46 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Back to Mufti: Housing7.15 "American Scene: The War
and the American Worker’;Talk by Professor Neyins, Pro-fessor of History at Columbia
University7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Band of H.M, Royal Air Foree,
"Pomp and Circumstance" March
No. 4° (Elgar)7.34 The International Singers,°"The Sunshine of Your Smile’?
(Ray), "The Rogue Song" (Stot-
hart)
7.40 BBC Military Band,"Le Tarantelle de Belphegor"(Albert)
7.45 What the American Com«
mentators Say8.0 "Barbara at Home: The
Land Slide"
8.15 BBC Military Band,"Tancredi" Overture (Rossini)8.23 From the Studio: Vaida
WicCurdy (soprano),"June is in |.My Heart"?
(Vaughan), "If P’'d Been Mrs.Noah" (Dunhill), "All in» the
April Evening" (Diack)8.32 Coldstream Guards Band,"Suite Francaise’ (Foulds)8.44 Nelson Eddy (baritone),"Trade Winds," "Mother Carey"
(Keel)
8:50 II.M. Grenadier Guards
Bana,
"Sylvia" Ballet (Delibes)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.26 Debroy Somers Band,"Swing Along’
9.33 "Paul Temple Intervenes:
Kellaway, Manor?’ ae9.53 Charlie Kunz Piano Medley
10, 0 Music, Mirth and Melody10.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Boys Overseas
10.45 Music, Mirth and Melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS ,
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZNZO) DUNEDIN1140 kc, 263 m,
Op.m. Variety0 Dinner music
O After dinner music
45 "Four Just Men"
O The Dunedin Choral Society,assisted by 4YA Concert Orch-estra, Soloists: Rosaleen Hick=mott (soprano), Mary Pratt
(contraito), Alfred -Walmsiey(tenor), Kenneth Macaulay(bass), Conductor: Stanley
Oliver,"The Messiah" (Handel) (fromTown Hall)
10. O Meditation music
10.30 Close down

"W772 INVERCARGILLf

680 ke. 441 m,
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-sion (see page 82) |
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Children’s session: "Fam-
ous Names: David Garrick"
5.45 Tea dance by English Or«chestras
6. 0 "Halliday and Son"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Memories of Other Days7. 0 Back to Mufti: Housing7.16 After dinner music
7.30 Farmers’ Talk: "Seed Cers«
tification," by Mr. A. Stuart
7.45 What the American Com
mentators Say
8. 0 Listeners’ Own
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree! and Commentary9.30 "Stage Door Canteen"
(U.S.A, programme)
10, 0 Close down ‘
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